

# Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
Regular Session, 1997

## Amendment Form

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_ to HOUSE Bill No.  
1336

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1336 as originally introduced  
by

striking on line 8 of page 4 the figures "1,160,000 1,192,442"  
and substituting therefor "1,424,312 1,874,099";

AND

by striking on line 9 of page 4 the figures "15,000 10,000"  
and substituting therefor "25,000 25,000";

AND

by striking on line 11 of page 4 the figures "350,000 375,000"  
and substituting therefor "403,334 525,197";

AND

by striking on line 13 of page 4 the figures "166,434 142,721"  
and substituting therefor "315,987 247,683";

AND

by striking on line 19 of page 4 the figures "1,809,543 1,833,272"  
and substituting therefor "2,286,742 2,785,088";

*The Amendment was read*

Senator Wilson; Representatives Miller, Thicksten

akp:kd

1336.1

Clerk.

Chief